
Saturday August 25, 2018 SAT 

Saturday September 8, 2018 ACT

Tuesday September 18, 2018 ASVAB 8:10 a.m. - all juniors

Tuesday October 2, 2018 Honda Manufacturing Day

Wednesday October 3, 2018 Inspire Career Concert seniors

Friday October 5, 2018 Crown Manufacturing Day sophomores

Saturday October 6, 2018 SAT 

Wednesday October 10, 2018 PSAT - optional for juniors (and sophomores) 8:05 a.m. - $16

Saturday October 27, 2018 ACT

Monday October 29, 2018 P/T Conferences - College Night Presentation 6:00 p.m.

Monday October 29, 2018 Financial Aid Night Presentation 7:00 p.m.

Saturday November 3, 2018 SAT 

Tuesday November 6, 2018 Americanism Government Test 1st period - all grades

Wednesday November 7, 2018 Tri Star Presentation to Sophomores in Auditorium 3rd period

Tuesday November 13, 2018 Rotary Career Day - All Juniors AM

Thursday November 15, 2018 Teen Screen

Tuesday November 20, 2018 Make-Up Day for Rotary Career Day if Needed

Saturday December 1, 2018 SAT 

Tuesday December 4, 2018 EOC Exams Begin

Saturday December 8, 2018 ACT

Wednesday December 12, 2018 Tri Star Visit Day for interested sophomores AM

Monday January 7, 2019 Tri Star Open House at all Tri Star Locations 5:30-8:00 p.m.

Friday January 18, 2019 Tri Star Applications Due to NBHS Guidance Office

Monday January 28, 2019 8th Grade Orientation 7:00 p.m.

Monday February 4, 2019 College Credit Plus Meeting 7:00 p.m.

Saturday February 9, 2019 ACT

Wednesday February 20, 2019 Ohio ACT Test Date 8:05 a.m. - all juniors

Monday February 25, 2019 Exploration Academy Grade 9 students

Saturday March 9, 2019 SAT 

Tuesday March 12, 2019 Ohio ACT Make-Up Test Date (*may conflict w/ pictures) 8:05 a.m. 

Tuesday April 2, 2019 EOC Exams Begin

Saturday April 13, 2019 ACT

Saturday May 4, 2019 SAT 

Monday May 6, 2019 AP United States Govt. and Politics Exam 8:00 a.m.

Tuesday May 7, 2019 AP Physics 1: Algebra-Based (TBD which students) 12:00 p.m.

Wednesday May 8, 2019 AP English Literature and Composition 8:00 a.m.

Monday May 13, 2019 AP Biology 8:00 a.m.

Tuesday May 14, 2019 AP Calculus AB 8:00 a.m.

Saturday June 1, 2019 SAT 

Saturday June 8, 2019 ACT

Saturday July 13, 2019 ACT

**Please note these dates are subject to change.

Important Dates


